


Jayson Uribe 

Location: Napa, CA  
jaysonuribe36@gmail.com 

7072498933 

Experience: 
19 years in the motorsports industry


10+ years as a professional racer for teams across the globe

10+ years coaching experience (2 wheels and 4)


3 years as an autonomous vehicle R&D specialist

3 years as a private vehicular analyst/investigator


3 years as a certified USMCA coach

Certified electrical journeyman


Volunteer firefighter (Rank: Engineer/DO) and EMT


Companies I currently work with: 
Allen Berg Motorsports (ABMS)


Sears Point Racing Experience (SPRE)

Skip Barber Racing Schools

American Supercamp (ASC)


Waymo Technologies

Faction Tech Co.


Mercedes-Benz USA/GER

Rock and Sons, Inc. 


San Diego Sheriff’s Department 


mailto:jaysonuribe36@gmail.com


References: 
Jeff Sakowicz (SPRE) jeff_sakowicz@yahoo.com


Danny Walker (ASC) danny@americansupercamp.com

Roger Lutz (NCFD Volunteer Fire Chief) rlutz3@deerparkfire.org


Allen Berg (ABMS) aberg@allenbergmotorsports.com

Amber Firehock (New York motorcycle safety council member) 

afirehock@gmail.com

Joseph Hallare (SDSD) Joseph.Hallare@sdcounty.ca.gov
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